
A B A B A A B A B A B A B A B A
M 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29
T 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30
W 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31
Th 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25
F 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Sa 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27
Su 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28

B A B A B A B A B A B A B A
M 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
T 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28
W 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29
Th 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30
F 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

Sa 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25
Su 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

A B A B A B A B A A B A
M 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31
T 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25
W 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26
Th 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
F 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Sa 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29
Su 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Non Pupil Day Weekend/Holiday Bank Holiday

AUTUMN TERM 2025

SUMMER TERM 2026

HALF TERM

Autumn Term: Spring Term: Summer Term:
1 September
28 November
1 December

September 2025 October 2025 November 2025 December 2025

Term Dates 2025-2026

Monday 5 January

January 2026 February 2026 March 2026 April 2026

May 2026 June 2026 July 2026 August 2026

Term begins:

HALF TERM Monday 27 October - Friday 31 October

Term ends: Friday 19 December

Any change to term dates and non-pupil days will be notified to parents via the Weekly News

Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 
Term ends: Friday 17 July

Non-Pupil Days: 5 
23 February 20 July

Bank Holiday Monday 4 May 

Monday 23 February (Non-Pupil Day)

Wednesday 3 September (Whole School Returns)

Monday 1 September (Non-Pupil Day)
Tuesday 2 September (Year 7 & Year 12 only)

Thursday 25 September  (School will close at lunch ahead of Open Evening)

Friday 28 November & Monday 1 December (Non-Pupil Days)

Term ends: Friday 27 March

Term begins: Monday 13 April

HALF TERM Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February

SPRING TERM 2026
Term begins:


	Week AB

